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ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
s 2012 Subaru Victorian Interschools SnowSports Championships

55th Year of the Victorian Interschools

Division 4 Girls

Little Buller Spur
Alpine Giant Slalom
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COMPETITION JURY

Official ranking

TECHNICAL DATA

CHIEF OF RACE : Nelson Steve AUS COURSE NAME . Little Buller Spur
CHIEF OF COURSE : Digruber Eric AUT START ELEVATION : 1560 m
CHIEF OF TIMING : Murphy Joshua GBR FINISH ELEVATION 11480 m
TIMING : Croshy Jon USA VERTICAL DROP 80m
START OF COURSE : Glantschnig Nathalie AUT
ANNOUNCEMENTS : Foletta Mark AUS
1st RUN 2nd RUN
START TIME : 08:40 1 11:20
COURSE SETTER : Mazzega Timothe FRA : Mazzega Timothe FRA
NUMBER OF GATES 120 120
RESULTS UNDER : www.mtbuller.com.au : www.interschools.org.au
Rk  Bib Name TeamName 1.Run 2.Run Time Gap
1 339 HOWLETT Phoebe Falls Creek PS (A) 35.82 36.96 1:12.78
2 187 MAHON Sophie MLC (VIC) (A) 36.18 37.78 1:13.96 1.18
3 330 BURRELL Willow St Catherine's Schoo (A) 36.76 38.47 1:15.23 2.45
4 256 ELLIOTT Olivia MLC (VIC) (A) 37.23 38.62 1:15.85 3.07
5 180 ZAVIACIC Jessica Firbank Grammar Scho (A) 36.80 39.27 1:16.07 3.29
6 297 KENT Emma St Catherine's Schoo (A) 38.28 38.11 1:16.39 3.61
7 278 LAU Claudia St Catherine's Schoo (B) 37.85 38.90 1:16.75 3.97
8 308 MARWOOD Sammy Falls Creek PS (A) 38.30 38.46 1:16.76 3.98
9 199 CHARLOTTE Rosenbloom Carey Baptist Gramma (A) 38.18 38.63 1:16.81 4.03
10 270 ARTER Victoria Geelong Grammar Scho (A) 38.42 39.31 1:17.73 4.95
11 194 ABBOTT Romy Mentone Girls Gramma (A) 37.64 40.85 1:18.49 5.71
12 255 CODY Annelise St Catherine's Schoo (A) 38.42 40.14 1:18.56 5.78
13 186 CODY Celia St Catherine's Schoo (A) 39.18 39.61 1:18.79 6.01
14 307 CLIFT Chloe Mansfield/Mt Buller (A) 39.39 39.95 1:19.34 6.56
15 205 HONAN lIsobel Lauriston Girls' Sch (A) 38.72 40.75 1:19.47 6.69
16 331 MAHON Gabrielle MLC (VIC) (A) 40.10 39.90 1:20.00 7.22
17 294 STOREY Tess St Mary's Mansfield (A) 39.90 40.12 1:20.02 7.24
18 333 HEYBURN Catherine Melbourne Girls Gram (A) 39.86 40.39 1:20.25 7.47
19 268 BJARNASON Anja Mansfield/Mt Buller (A) 39.63 41.01 1:20.64 7.86
20 222 PERKINS Millie Christ Church Gramma (A) 38.99 41.81 1:20.80 8.02
21 309 GILLIES Zoe Geelong Grammar Scho (A) 40.18 40.69 1:20.87 8.09
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Alpine Giant Slalom

Official ranking

Rk  Bib Name TeamName 1.Run 2.Run Time Gap

178 PLUIM Zali Sorrento Primary Sch (A) 38.93 41.94 1:20.87 8.09
23 315 LANSELL Ella St Catherine's Schoo (B) 40.17 40.92 1:21.09 8.31
24 298 O"CALLAGHAN Claudia MLC (VIC) (A) 40.79 40.33 1:21.12 8.34
25 189 WILSON Moraya Caulfield Grammar (A) 39.00 42.34 1:21.34 8.56
26 192 SPEIRS Paris Shelford Girls Gramm (A) 40.56 40.80 1:21.36 8.58
27 230 STEVEN Sarah St Catherine's Schoo (B) 40.75 41.85 1:22.60 9.82
28 231 FILSHIE Katrina MLC (VIC) (B) 41.32 41.74 1:23.06 10.28
29 179 HATCH Myalla OLGC (A) 40.20 43.47 1:23.67 10.89
30 190 STOCKDALE Lucia Melbourne Girls Gram (A) 40.32 43.52 1.23.84 11.06
31 261 CATIE Rizio Carey Baptist Gramma (A) 41.04 43.43 1.24.47 11.69
32 208 SOPHIE Strahan Loreto Mandeville Ha (A) 42.99 42.62 1:25.61 12.83
33 338 JAGGER Monica Mansfield/Mt Buller (A) 43.07 43.43 1:26.50 13.72
34 196 BIESSE-FITTON India Andale (A) 43.15 43.47 1:26.62 13.84
35 269 DUFFY Maysen Falls Creek PS (A) 42.36 44.36 1:26.72 13.94
36 251 CLARK Olivia Firbank Grammar Scho (A) 44.58 42.42 1:27.00 14.22
37 240 GILLIES Eleanor Geelong Grammar Scho (B) 43.09 44.35 1.27.44 14.66
38 304 LANSELL Giselle Lauriston Girls' Sch (A) 43.20 44.45 1:27.65 14.87
39 301 CHRISTINA Avgerinos Carey Baptist Gramma (A) 43.77 44.88 1:28.65 15.87
40 264 SCHWARZ Lily Lauriston Girls' Sch (A) 43.52 45.17 1:28.69 15.91
41 283 LEDEUX Celeste Lauriston Girls' Sch (B) 43.22 45.60 1.28.82 16.04
42 312 PERKINS Olivia Christ Church Gramma (A) 44.10 45.56 1:29.66 16.88
43 286 LESLIE Amethyst Geelong Grammar Scho (B) 44.63 45.40 1:30.03 17.25
44 344 CLARK Honor St Catherine's Schoo (B) 44.81 45.59 1:30.40 17.62
45 340 BATTEN Georgie Geelong Grammar Scho (A) 46.34 44.20 1:30.54 17.76
46 239 JAMES Maddie Falls Creek PS (B) 44.23 47.00 1:31.23 18.45
47 271 LEES Annabel MGS Grimwade (A) 44.83 46.71 1:31.54 18.76
48 197 RITCHIE Millie Mansfield Rudolf Ste (A) 44.70 46.96 1:31.66 18.88
49 322 ROTHFIELD Sophia Geelong Grammar Scho (B) 46.10 45.70 1:31.80 19.02
50 328 HENRY Bridget St Mary's Mansfield (A) 42.54 49.44 1:31.98 19.20
51 224 GREGOR Sarah Presbyterian Ladies' (A) 46.82 45.45 1:32.27 19.49
52 346 BOTTOMS Emily Melbourne Girls Gram (B) 46.05 46.51 1:32.56 19.78
53 324 PATERSON Hennie St Catherine's Schoo (C) 47.64 45.86 1:33.50 20.72
54 276 DAMYON Kate Firbank Grammar Scho (B) 46.34 47.36 1:33.70 20.92
55 253 PATERSON Sophie Haileybury Girls Col (A) 45.99 47.82 1:33.81 21.03
56 245 WATKINS Meg St Catherine's Schoo (C) 46.81 47.95 1:34.76 21.98
57 201 MOODY Natasha Toorak College (A) 45.96 49.31 1:35.27 22.49
58 242 HARVEY Courtney Elsternwick Primary (B) 46.10 49.36 1:35.46 22.68
59 349 HOLMES Mimi St Catherine's Schoo (C) 47.02 48.52 1:35.54 22.76
60 287 ADAMS Mietta Elsternwick Primary (B) 47.38 48.39 1:35.77 22.99
61 300 LANSELL Amy Melbourne Girls Gram (A) 47.65 48.22 1.35.87 23.09
62 336 CLEMENT Jessica Lauriston Girls' Sch (A) 47.77 48.28 1:36.05 23.27
63 274 FARAGHER Kate Christ Church Gramma (A) 46.14 50.03 1:36.17 23.39
64 227 DICKER Emma Firbank Grammar Scho (B) 47.57 48.67 1:36.24 23.46
65 288 PASSON Tea-rose St Catherine's Schoo (C) 48.69 47.61 1:36.30 23.52
66 291 JOUBERT Annabel St Catherine's Schoo (D) 47.50 48.84 1:36.34 23.56
67 265 LIZZIE Jenkins Loreto Mandeville Ha (A) 47.76 48.61 1:36.37 23.59
68 236 SCHILLER Madeline Lauriston Girls' Sch (B) 46.45 50.14 1:36.59 23.81
69 195 RICH Saffron Middle Park Primary (A) 47.42 49.45 1:36.87 24.09
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Rk  Bib Name TeamName 1.Run 2.Run Time Gap
70 293 ARMSTRONG Angelique Firbank Grammar Scho (A) 48.84 48.53 1:37.37 24.59
71 302 PEASLEY Georgia Toorak College (A) 48.42 48.99 1:37.41 24.63
72 320 RICE Emma Lauriston Girls' Sch (B) 49.20 48.31 1:37.51 24.73
73 233 DEWING Elizabeth Melbourne Girls Gram (B) 47.68 49.96 1:37.64 24.86
74 252 RICHARDSON Rebecca St Mary's Mansfield (A) 49.00 48.96 1:37.96 25.18
75 295 PRICE Kayley Haileybury Girls Col (A) 48.70 49.29 1:37.99 25.21
76 213 FINDLAY Alessandra Falls Creek PS (A) 46.75 51.29 1:38.04 25.26
77 334 BRIDGET Mccarthy Carey Baptist Gramma (A) 49.06 49.02 1:38.08 25.30
78 182 HENRY Mary St Mary's Mansfield (A) 41.58 56.88 1:38.46 25.68
79 234 JULIA Gadsden Carey Baptist Gramma (B) 49.69 49.02 1:38.71 25.93
80 223 ADAMS Holly Mentone Grammar (A) 48.59 51.34 1:39.93 27.15
81 281 CROME Hannah Melbourne Girls Gram (B) 48.86 51.51 1:40.37 27.59
82 263 KING Hannah Genazzano FCJ Colleg (A) 49.54 50.84 1:40.38 27.60
83 316 ZOTOS Mia MLC (VIC) (B) 50.39 50.14 1:40.53 27.75
84 183 ADAMSON Ellie Solway Primary Schoo (A) 49.86 50.74 1:40.60 27.82
85 310 STEWART Claudia MGS Grimwade (A) 49.22 52.14 1:41.36 28.58
86 284 PARIS Mchride Loreto Mandeville Ha (B) 51.03 50.41 1:41.44 28.66
87 260 FRIDAY Mili Mansfield Rudolf Ste (A) 49.04 52.53 1:41.57 28.79
88 206 JAMES Lauren Balwyn Primary Schoo (A) 51.84 49.95 1:41.79 29.01
89 225 GUSS Zara Armadale Primary Sch (A) 49.61 52.55 1:42.16 29.38
90 217 SAUNDERS Scarlett Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 51.39 50.87 1:42.26 29.48
91 238 WHYTE Grace Mansfield/Mt Buller (B) 43.35 58.93 1:42.28 29.50
92 285 HORE Erica Falls Creek PS (B) 50.87 51.46 1:42.33 29.55
93 241 DONNELLY Frederique MGS Grimwade (B) 50.92 51.51 1:42.43 29.65
94 257 IRVINE Grace Caulfield Grammar (A) 49.96 53.19 1:43.15 30.37
95 327 SMITH Jordan Firbank Grammar Scho (A) 51.49 52.01 1:43.50 30.72
96 311 VICKERS-WILLIS Tilly Elsternwick Primary (A) 51.01 52.66 1:43.67 30.89
97 250 ALEXANDER Sarah Sorrento Primary Sch (A) 51.59 52.11 1:43.70 30.92
98 248 DRYDEN Harriette St Catherine's Schoo (D) 50.05 54.38 1:44.43 31.65
99 262 OSWALD-JACOBS Olivia Toorak College (A) 50.75 53.93 1:44.68 31.90
100 313 LAM Francesca Presbyterian Ladies' (A) 52.22 52.60 1:44.82 32.04
101 350 ALEXIADIS Athena St Catherine's Schoo (D) 52.17 53.51 1:45.68 32.90
102 341 CASH Jasmine MGS Grimwade (A) 53.26 52.71 1:45.97 33.19
103 203 CASEY Maddison Genazzano FCJ Colleg (A) 53.44 52.69 1:46.13 33.35
104 191 MCSWEENEY Ellie St Leonards College (A) 52.83 53.53 1:46.36 33.58
105 275 HACHMANN Anna Presbyterian Ladies' (A) 51.57 55.11 1:46.68 33.90
106 325 MCALLISTER Sophie St Catherine's Schoo (D) 54.51 52.69 1:47.20 34.42
107 249 GRAY Lucy St Catherine's Schoo (E) 51.07 56.14 1:47.21 34.43
108 228 RICKARD Shani St Mary's Mansfield (B) 54.40 53.03 1:47.43 34.65
109 305 CONSTANCE Meehan Loreto Mandeville Ha (A) 55.40 52.04 1:47.44 34.66
110 220 DIXON Poppy Red Hill Consolidate (A) 52.67 54.79 1:47.46 34.68
111 323 TOOGOOD Daisy MGS Grimwade (B) 54.35 54.30 1:48.65 35.87
112 232 STEEL Lucy Caulfield Grammar (B) 54.58 56.29 1:50.87 38.09
113 335 FRAWLEY Anna Genazzano FCJ Colleg (A) 55.28 56.20 1:51.48 38.70
114 229 NASON Scarlett The Peninsula School (B) 55.53 56.47 1:52.00 39.22
115 272 DARE Phoebe Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 55.08 57.16 1.52.24 39.46
116 188 SCRIMIZZI Georgia Korowa Anglican Girl (A) 54.54 57.82 1:52.36 39.58
117 212 VON EINEM Georgia Mansfield/Mt Buller (A) 1:15.56 38.00 1:53.56 40.78
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Rk  Bib Name TeamName 1.Run 2.Run Time Gap
118 299 SCHNEIDER Chloe Caulfield Grammar (A) 57.09 56.92 1:54.01 41.23
119 259 MCCONNELL Charli Shelford Girls Gramm (A) 55.07 59.23 1:54.30 41.52
120 246 DONALDSON Lara MLC (VIC) (C) 56.76 58.00 1:54.76 41.98
121 218 POON Elizabeth Camberwell Girls Gra (A) 56.51 58.51 1:55.02 42.24
122 303 ABRAHAMS Hanna Genazzano FCJ Colleg (A) 1:00.82 55.30 1:56.12 43.34
123 348 BEST Lucy Elsternwick Primary (B) 1:00.95 56.51 1:57.46 44.68
124 181 ALLEN Stephanie Malvern Central Scho (A) 51.32 1.06.47 1:57.79 45.01
125 221 GRANT Ella Elsternwick Primary (A) 57.85 1.01.41 1:59.26 46.48
126 210 ENSEBALLA Adele Wesley College (A) 59.81 1:00.49 2:00.30 47.52
127 332 GRUMMETT Harriet Caulfield Grammar (A) 1:00.22 1:00.25 2:00.47 47.69
128 345 O"ROURKE Emily MLC (VIC) (B) 1:06.30 54.20 2:00.50 47.72
129 296 PITTARD Kendel The Peninsula School (A) 58.07 1:.02.54 2:00.61 47.83
130 282 MELDRUM Millie Toorak College (B) 59.47 1.01.54 2:01.01 48.23
131 184 DENNY Tiana Haileybury Girls Col (A) 46.93 1:15.12 2:02.05 49.27
132 247 MULCAHY Milly Lauriston Girls' Sch (C) 1:01.39 1:.01.52 2:02.91 50.13
133 267 CROUCH Mia Wesley College (A) 59.21 1:.06.21 2:05.42 52.64
134 343 GEESON Madison Presbyterian Ladies' (A) 1.08.82 1.03.47 2:12.29 59.51
135 235 PARKER Phoebe Toorak College (B) 1:.07.24 1.06.74 2:13.98 1:01.20
136 314 HOWLAND Faith St Mary's Mansfield (B) 1:13.71 1:.06.91 2:20.62 1.07.84
137 244 VINES Melissa Presbyterian Ladies' (B) 1:11.29 1:09.34 2:20.63 1.07.85
138 290 COMB Lucy Lauriston Girls' Sch (C) 1:13.51 1:14.22 2:27.73 1:14.95
139 219 SELLWOOD Nieve O.L.A. Cheltenham (A) 1:00.92 1:37.08 2:38.00 1:25.22
140 207 MCSWAIN Madeline Brighton PS (A) 50.27 1:59.30 2:49.57 1:36.79
141 215 DEAN SMITH Jazmine Overnewton Anglican (A) 1.28.54 1:21.89 2:50.43 1:37.65
142 347 ROGERSON Hannah MGS Grimwade (B) 1:33.66 1:18.24 2:51.90 1:39.12

DNSs at start of run 1

198 BRISTOW Amber
204 BARON Sasha
226 MAWKES Jamie
289 WILSON Eva

306 COOPER Harriet
342 SFERRAZZA Olive
758 ARNOLD Bryanna

DNFs of run 1

30-08-2012 / Little Buller Spur (AUS)

185 MORRIS Amelia
209 BLACKNEY Sophie
216 KUDNIG Olivia

243 BEST Ella

258 OUVRIER Madeline
273 PARROTT Jazzie
277 FOX Bridgette

280 VANDERSLOT Georgia

292 TYMMS Gabby
326 HORTON Tess

Heaney Park P.S (A)
Mount Scopus Memoria (A)
Gardenvale Primary S (A)
MLC (VIC) (C)

Penbank School (A)

Christ Church Gramma (A)
Malvern Primary Scho (A)

The Peninsula School (A)
Penbank School (A)
MGS Grimwade (A)
Elsternwick Primary (B)
Melbourne Girls Gram (A)
Elsternwick Primary (A)
St Mary's Mansfield (B)
Caulfield Grammar (B)

St Catherine's Schoo (E)
St Catherine's Schoo (E)
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Alpine Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Disqualified

214
237
254
279
317
318
319
321
329
337

ofrun 1

MAISANO Amelia
CHELSEA Koller
PEACOCK Anna
SUNDERLAND Laura
MCPHEE Ella

SCHULZ Amber
MILLER Cassandra
ALYSSA Topy
ALLSOPP Abby
DONALDSON Annabelle

DNSs at start of run 2

185
193
198
200
202
204
209
226
266
279
289
306
337
342

Disqualified

211
280

MORRIS Amelia
HAUG Eliza
BRISTOW Amber
DEBICKI Nela
GRANT Alice

BARON Sasha
BLACKNEY Sophie
MAWKES Jamie
BLUNDELL Francesca
SUNDERLAND Laura
WILSON Eva
COOPER Harriet
DONALDSON Annabelle
SFERRAZZA Olive

of run 2

MULLINS Evangeline
VANDERSLOT Georgia

30-08-2012 / Little Buller Spur (AUS)

Geelong Grammar Scho (A)
Loreto Mandeville Ha (B)
The Peninsula School (A)
MLC (VIC) (B)

Caulfield Grammar (B)
Melbourne Girls Gram (B)
Toorak College (B)

Loreto Mandeville Ha (B)
The Peninsula School (A)
Penbank School (A)

The Peninsula School (A)
Albert Park Primary (A)
Heaney Park P.S (A)

St Christophers (A)
Toorak Primary Schoo (A)
Mount Scopus Memoria (A)
Penbank School (A)
Gardenvale Primary S (A)
Penbank School (A)

MLC (VIC) (B)

MLC (VIC) (C)

Penbank School (A)
Penbank School (A)

Christ Church Gramma (A)

The Scots School Alb (A)
Caulfield Grammar (B)

Gate 20
Gate 7
Gate 20
Gate 20
Gate 20
Gate 10
Gate 20
Gate 20
Gate 20
Gate 20

Gate 9
Gate 6
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ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
s 2012 Subaru Victorian Interschools SnowSports Championships

55th Year of the Victorian Interschools

Division 4 Girls

Little Buller Spur
Alpine Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Teams

>

school
SNo

MtBuller

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DATA

CHIEF OF RACE : Nelson Steve AUS COURSE NAME : Little Buller Spur
CHIEF OF COURSE : Digruber Eric AUT START ELEVATION : 1560 m
CHIEF OF TIMING : Murphy Joshua GBR FINISH ELEVATION 11480 m
TIMING : Croshy Jon USA VERTICAL DROP 80m
START OF COURSE : Glantschnig Nathalie AUT
ANNOUNCEMENTS : Foletta Mark AUS
1st RUN 2nd RUN
START TIME 1 08:40 1 11:20
COURSE SETTER : Mazzega Timothe FRA : Mazzega Timothe FRA
NUMBER OF GATES 120 120
RESULTS UNDER : www.mtbuller.com.au : www.interschools.org.au
Rk  Team Bib Name 1.Run 2.Run Total
1  StcCatherine's Schoo (A) 186 CODY Celia 39.18 (NIS) 39.61 3:49.65
255 CODY Annelise 38.42 40.14 (NIS)
297 KENT Emma 38.28 38.11
330 BURRELL Willow 36.76 38.47
2 MLC (VIC) (A) 187 MAHON Sophie 36.18 37.78 3:49.81
256 ELLIOTT Olivia 37.23 38.62
298 O"CALLAGHAN Claudia 40.79 (NIS) 40.33 (NIS)
331 MAHON Gabirielle 40.10 39.90
3  Falls Creek PS (A) 213 FINDLAY Alessandra 46.75 (NIS) 51.29 (NIS) 3:56.26
269 DUFFY Maysen 42.36 44.36
308 MARWOOD Sammy 38.30 38.46
339 HOWLETT Phoebe 35.82 36.96
4 St Catherine's Schoo (B) 230 STEVEN Sarah 40.75 41.85 4:00.44
278 LAU Claudia 37.85 38.90
315 LANSELL Ella 40.17 40.92
344 CLARK Honor 44.81 (NIS) 45.59 (NIS)
5  Mansfield/Mt Buller (A) 212 VON EINEM Georgia 1:15.56 (NIS) 38.00 4:01.05
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Alpine Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Teams

Rk  Team Bib Name 1.Run 2.Run Total
268 BJARNASON Anja 39.63 41.01
307 CLIFT Chloe 39.39 39.95
338 JAGGER Monica 43.07 43.43 (NIS)

6  Geelong Grammar Scho (A) 214 MAISANO Amelia - (DSQ) 40.52 4:05.46
270 ARTER Victoria 38.42 39.31
309 GILLIES Zoe 40.18 40.69
340 BATTEN Georgie 46.34 44.20 (NIS)

7  Carey Baptist Gramma (A) 199 CHARLOTTE Rosenbloom 38.18 38.63 4:09.93
261 CATIE Rizio 41.04 43.43
301 CHRISTINA Avgerinos 43.77 44.88
334 BRIDGET Mccarthy 49.06 (NIS) 49.02 (NIS)

8  Lauriston Girls' Sch (A) 205 HONAN Isobel 38.72 40.75 4:15.81
264 SCHWARZ Lily 43.52 45.17
304 LANSELL Giselle 43.20 44.45
336 CLEMENT Jessica 47.77 (NIS) 48.28 (NIS)

9  Melbourne Girls Gram (A) 190 STOCKDALE Lucia 40.32 43.52 4:19.18
258 OUVRIER Madeline - (DNF) 47.44
300 LANSELL Amy 47.65 48.22 (NIS)
333 HEYBURN Catherine 39.86 40.39

10 Firbank Grammar Scho (A) 180 ZAVIACIC Jessica 36.80 39.27 4:20.44
251 CLARK Olivia 44.58 42.42
293 ARMSTRONG Angelique 48.84 48.53
327 SMITH Jordan 51.49 (NIS) 52.01 (NIS)

11 St Mary's Mansfield (A) 182 HENRY Mary 41.58 56.88 (NIS) 4:22.54
252 RICHARDSON Rebecca 49.00 (NIS) 48.96
294 STOREY Tess 39.90 40.12
328 HENRY Bridget 42.54 49.44

12  Christ Church Gramma (A) 222 PERKINS Millie 38.99 41.81 4:26.63
274 FARAGHER Kate 46.14 50.03
312 PERKINS Olivia 44.10 45.56
342 SFERRAZZA Olive - (DNS) - (DNS)

13  Geelong Grammar Scho (B) 240 GILLIES Eleanor 43.09 44.35 4:29.27
286 LESLIE Amethyst 44.63 45.40
322 ROTHFIELD Sophia 46.10 45.70

14 St Catherine's Schoo (C) 245 WATKINS Meg 46.81 47.95 4:42.89
288 PASSON Tea-rose 48.69 (NIS) 47.61
324 PATERSON Hennie 47.64 45.86
349 HOLMES Mimi 47.02 48.52 (NIS)

15 Lauriston Girls' Sch (B) 236 SCHILLER Madeline 46.45 50.14 4:42.92
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Alpine Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Teams

Rk  Team Bib Name 1.Run 2.Run Total
283 LEDEUX Celeste 43.22 45.60
320 RICE Emma 49.20 48.31

16 Loreto Mandeville Ha (A) 208 SOPHIE Strahan 42.99 42.62 4:49.42
265 LIZZIE Jenkins 47.76 48.61
305 CONSTANCE Meehan 55.40 52.04

17 MGS Grimwade (A) 216 KUDNIG Olivia - (DNF) 43.51 4:49.67
271 LEES Annabel 44.83 46.71
310 STEWART Claudia 49.22 52.14
341 CASH Jasmine 53.26 52.71 (NIS)

18 Melbourne Girls Gram (B) 233 DEWING Elizabeth 47.68 49.96 4:50.57
281 CROME Hannah 48.86 51.51
318 SCHULZ Amber - (DSQ) 52.21 (NIS)
346 BOTTOMS Emily 46.05 46.51

19 Toorak College (A) 201 MOODY Natasha 45.96 49.31 4:57.36
262 OSWALD-JACOBS Olivia 50.75 53.93
302 PEASLEY Georgia 48.42 48.99

20 Caulfield Grammar (A) 189 WILSON Moraya 39.00 42.34 4:58.50
257 IRVINE Grace 49.96 53.19
299 SCHNEIDER Chloe 57.09 56.92
332 GRUMMETT Harriet 1:00.22 (NIS) 1:00.25 (NIS)

21 Presbyterian Ladies' (A) 224 GREGOR Sarah 46.82 45.45 5:03.77
275 HACHMANN Anna 51.57 55.11
313 LAM Francesca 52.22 52.60
343 GEESON Madison 1:08.82 (NIS) 1:03.47 (NIS)

22 MLC (VIC) (B) 231 FILSHIE Katrina 41.32 41.74 5:04.09
279 SUNDERLAND Laura - (DSQ) - (DNS)
316 ZOTOS Mia 50.39 50.14
345 O"ROURKE Emily 1:06.30 54.20

23 St Catherine's Schoo (D) 248 DRYDEN Harriette 50.05 54.38 (NIS) 5:04.76
291 JOUBERT Annabel 47.50 48.84
325 MCALLISTER Sophie 54.51 (NIS) 52.69
350 ALEXIADIS Athena 52.17 53.51

24 Elsternwick Primary (B) 242 HARVEY Courtney 46.10 49.36 5:08.69
243 BEST Ella - (DNF) 58.67 (NIS)
287 ADAMS Mietta 47.38 48.39
348 BEST Lucy 1:00.95 56.51

25  Haileybury Girls Col (A) 184 DENNY Tiana 46.93 1:15.12 5:13.85
253 PATERSON Sophie 45.99 47.82
295 PRICE Kayley 48.70 49.29
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Rk  Team Bib Name 1.Run 2.Run Total
26  Genazzano FCJ Colleg (A) 203 CASEY Maddison 53.44 52.69 5:17.09
263 KING Hannah 49.54 50.84
303 ABRAHAMS Hanna 1:00.82 (NIS) 55.30
335 FRAWLEY Anna 55.28 56.20 (NIS)
27 MGS Grimwade (B) 241 DONNELLY Frederique 50.92 51.51 6:22.98
323 TOOGOOD Daisy 54.35 54.30
347 ROGERSON Hannah 1:33.66 1:18.24

Not in score

Mentone Girls Gramma (A) 194 ABBOTT Romy 37.64 40.85
Mentone Grammar (A) 223 ADAMS Holly 48.59 51.34
Solway Primary Schoo (A) 183 ADAMSON Ellie 49.86 50.74
Sorrento Primary Sch (A) 178 PLUIM Zali 38.93 41.94
250 ALEXANDER Sarah 51.59 52.11
Malvern Central Scho (A) 181 ALLEN Stephanie 51.32 1:06.47
The Peninsula School (A) 185 MORRIS Amelia - (DNF) - (DNS)
254 PEACOCK Anna - (DSQ) 1:06.92
296 PITTARD Kendel 58.07 1:02.54
329 ALLSOPP Abby - (DSQ) 49.38
Loreto Mandeville Ha (B) 237 CHELSEA Koller - (DSQ) 1:00.57
284 PARIS Mcbride 51.03 50.41
321 ALYSSA Topy - (DSQ) 54.51
Malvern Primary Scho (A) 758 ARNOLD Bryanna - (DNS) 53.11
Mount Scopus Memoria (A) 204 BARON Sasha - (DNS) - (DNS)
Andale (A) 196 BIESSE-FITTON India 43.15 43.47
Penbank School (A) 209 BLACKNEY Sophie - (DNF) - (DNS)
266 BLUNDELL Francesca 48.16 - (DNS)
306 COOPER Harriet - (DNS) - (DNS)
337 DONALDSON Annabelle - (DSQ) - (DNS)
Heaney Park P.S (A) 198 BRISTOW Amber - (DNS) - (DNS)
Lauriston Girls' Sch (C) 247 MULCAHRY Milly 1:01.39 1:01.52
290 COMB Lucy 1:13.51 1:14.22
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Wesley College (A) 210 ENSEBALLA Adele 59.81 1:00.49

267 CROUCH Mia 59.21 1:06.21
Firbank Grammar Scho (B) 227 DICKER Emma 47.57 48.67

276 DAMYON Kate 46.34 47.36
Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 217 SAUNDERS Scarlett 51.39 50.87

272 DARE Phoebe 55.08 57.16
Overnewton Anglican (A) 215 DEAN SMITH Jazmine 1:28.54 1:21.89
St Christophers (A) 200 DEBICKI Nela 46.72 - (DNS)
Red Hill Consolidate (A) 220 DIXON Poppy 52.67 54.79
MLC (VIC) (C) 246 DONALDSON Lara 56.76 58.00

289 WILSON Eva - (DNS) - (DNS)
St Mary's Mansfield (B) 228 RICKARD Shani 54.40 53.03

277 FOX Bridgette - (DNF) 56.78

314 HOWLAND Faith 1:13.71 1:06.91
Mansfield Rudolf Ste (A) 197 RITCHIE Millie 44.70 46.96

260 FRIDAY Mili 49.04 52.53
Toorak Primary Schoo (A) 202 GRANT Alice 56.14 - (DNS)
Elsternwick Primary (A) 221 GRANT Ella 57.85 1:01.41

273 PARROTT Jazzie - (DNF) 59.23

311 VICKERS-WILLIS Tilly 51.01 52.66
St Catherine's Schoo (E) 249 GRAY Lucy 51.07 56.14

292 TYMMS Gabby - (DNF) 58.28

326 HORTON Tess - (DNF) 1:04.63
Armadale Primary Sch (A) 225 GUSS Zara 49.61 52.55
OLGC (A) 179 HATCH Myalla 40.20 43.47
Albert Park Primary (A) 193 HAUG Eliza 1:00.26 - (DNS)
Falls Creek PS (B) 239 JAMES Maddie 44.23 47.00

285 HORE Erica 50.87 51.46
Balwyn Primary Schoo (A) 206 JAMES Lauren 51.84 49.95
Carey Baptist Gramma (B) 234 JULIA Gadsden 49.69 49.02
Gardenvale Primary S (A) 226 MAWKES Jamie - (DNS) - (DNS)
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Shelford Girls Gramm (A) 192 SPEIRS Paris 40.56 40.80
259 MCCONNELL Charli 55.07 59.23
Caulfield Grammar (B) 232 STEEL Lucy 54.58 56.29
280 VANDERSLOT Georgia - (DNF) - (DSQ)
317 MCPHEE Ella - (DSQ) 1:00.94
Brighton PS (A) 207 MCSWAIN Madeline 50.27 1:59.30
St Leonards College (A) 191 MCSWEENEY Ellie 52.83 53.53
Toorak College (B) 235 PARKER Phoebe 1:07.24 1:06.74
282 MELDRUM Millie 59.47 1.01.54
319 MILLER Cassandra - (DSQ) 50.74
The Scots School Alb (A) 211 MULLINS Evangeline 37.18 - (DSQ)
The Peninsula School (B) 229 NASON Scarlett 55.53 56.47
Camberwell Girls Gra (A) 218 POON Elizabeth 56.51 58.51
Middle Park Primary (A) 195 RICH Saffron 47.42 49.45
Korowa Anglican Girl (A) 188 SCRIMIZZI Georgia 54.54 57.82
O.L.A. Cheltenham (A) 219 SELLWOOD Nieve 1:00.92 1:37.08
Presbyterian Ladies' (B) 244  VINES Melissa 1:11.29 1:09.34
Mansfield/Mt Buller (B) 238 WHYTE Grace 43.35 58.93
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